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000045013 Communications To 20,000 07/21/2022

000043109 Electrical Servic 0 11/05/2021

14019 M H 125 05/15/1998

HX Base Yr

7354 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,070 75.0736 84.08 174,046 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1956

BAS 1,197 100 1,197 65,419

FOP 128 30 38 2,077

FUS 759 100 759 41,481

PTO 368 5 18 983

UST 130 45 58 3,170

2,582 2,070 113,130

BAS= W10 N2 W11 S2 W11 S29 E13 FOP= S4 E32 N4 W32$ E32 N19
UST= N10 PTO= N16 W23 S16 E23$ W13 S10 E13$ W13 N10 PTR=N30
FUS= N33 W23S33 E23$ S30$.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 10 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 360

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,500

11,560

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 7,650

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,361

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.86 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 37,179


